	FOR Princeton, Kentucky
	Name of Municipality
	P.S.C. KY. NO1
City of Princeton Water & Wastewater Commission (Name of Municipal Utility)	2 st Revised SHEET NO. 1
	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
	1 st Revised SHEET NO. 1
RATES AND CH	IARGES
Caldwell County Water District	
All Usage	\$1.77 per 100 cubic foot
Lyon County Water District	
Lyon County water District	
All Usage	\$1.77 per 100 cubic foot
These rates were approved by the City of Princeton Water and Se	ewer Commission in Regulation No. 08/24/06, given first
reading on August 24, 2006 and given second reading and passe	
council of the City of Princeton by Ordinance No. 2-21-83 (4).	
Water Purchase Contracts between the City of Princeton and the Ca	aldwell County Water District entered into on the 16 th day

Water Purchase Contracts between the City of Princeton and the Caldwell County Water District entered into on the 16th day of October 2002, and between the City of Princeton and the Lyon County Water District entered into on the 23rd day of October 2000, are on file at the Kentucky Public Service Commission.

DATE OF ISSUE OCTOBER 1, 2006 Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1, 2006 Monthly Date / Year	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY // Capria & Koulen (Signature of Officer)	10/1/2006 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
TITLE Superintendent	SECTION 9 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	By State of the By
IN CASE NO. N/A DATED N/A	Executive Director

	FOR Princeton, Kentucky
	Name of Municipality
	P.S.C. KY. NO1
	2st Revised SHEET NO. 1
City of Princeton Water & Wastewater Commission (Name of Municipal Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
	1st Revised SHEET NO. 1
RATES ANI	D CHARGES
Caldwell County Water District	
All Usage	\$1.77 per 100 cubic foot
Lyon County Water District	
	44.77
All Usage	\$1.77 per 100 cubic foot
	nd Sewer Commission in Regulation No. 08/24/06, given first
reading on August 24, 2006 and given second reading and p council of the City of Princeton by Ordinance No. 2-21-83 (4).	passed on August 28, 2006 per authority granted by the city
().	
·	he Caldwell County Water District entered into on the 16 th day
·	E Lyon County Water District entered into on the 23 rd day of
October 2000, are on file at the Kentucky Public Service Comm	nission.
DATE OF ISSUE OCTOBER 1, 2006 Month / Date / Year	
DATE EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1, 2006	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
ISSUED BY Vinginia & Routen	## EFFECTIVE 10/1/2006
(Signature of Officer)	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
TITLE <u>Superintendent</u>	SECTION 9 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMM	IISSION

FOR WATER USAGE ON AND AFTER 10-1-06 AND BILLS ISSUED

IN CASE NO. N/A DATED N/A

Executive Director

USUED ON AND AFTER III